Event Attendees (2025-26)

Organisation

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Date

2026-01-
20

2026-01-
20

2026-01-
20

2026-01-
20

2026-01-
20

2026-01-
20

2026-01-
20

2026-01-
20

2026-01-
20

2025-11-
18

Title

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Spring Term LGB Meeting
2026

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Attendee
Name

Bill Deakin

Claire Allred

Duncan Clift

Kerry Stockley

Nicola
Padgett

Paul Holtby

Paul
Sanderson

Sarah Robb

Sue
Richardson

Bill Deakin

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Elected by parents

Appointed by foundation/trust

Appointed by GB/board

Parent appointed by GB/board due to no
election candidates

Elected by school staff

Attendance



Organisation

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Date

2025-11-
18

2025-11-
18

2025-11-
18

2025-11-
18

2025-11-
18

2025-11-
18

2025-11-
18

2025-11-
18

2025-11-
18

2025-09-
16

2025-09-
16

2025-09-
16

Title

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Autumn Term LGB
Meeting 2025

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Attendee
Name

Claire Allred

Duncan Clift

Kerry Stockley

Nicola
Padgett

Paul Holtby

Paul
Sanderson

Sarah Robb

Stephanie
Brown

Sue
Richardson

Aaron Keys

Bill Deakin

Claire Allred

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Elected by parents

Appointed by foundation/trust

Appointed by GB/board

Parent appointed by GB/board due to no
election candidates

Elected by school staff

Appointed by foundation/trust

Appointed by foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Attendance

AA

AA

AA



Organisation

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Preston Primary
School

Date

2025-09-
16

2025-09-
16

2025-09-
16

2025-09-
16

2025-09-
16

2025-09-
16

2025-09-
16

Title

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Curriculum Impact
Challenge Meeting

Attendee
Name

Duncan Clift

Kerry Stockley

Paul Holtby

Paul
Sanderson

Sarah Robb

Stephanie
Brown

Sue
Richardson

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by foundation/trust

Appointed by foundation/trust

Parent appointed by GB/board due to no
election candidates

Elected by school staff

Appointed by foundation/trust

Attendance

AA



